Trial 1 Monday 12/26/2022 T1

Instinct
f‘-ﬁand % Heiﬂht Gruua Level P/F Time
Small
5936 Clover Instinct Pass 0:39.62 RATI
Large
5045 Bubbles Instinct Pass 0:30.85 RAT)

Trial 2 Monday 12/26/2022 T2

Instinct
g T O T (. S, . N———
Small
5937 Maybelle Instinet Pass 0:34.81 PRATI
Large
5945 Bubbles Instinct FPass 0:45.32

/Trial 3 Tuesday 12/27/2022 T3

Instinct
A—8and __Dog Height Group Level P/F Time
Small
5946  Finnigan Instinct Fail 0:0.0

Trial 4 Tuesday 12/27/2022 T4

Instinct
A~—8Band Height Group Level P/F Time

98946 Finnigan Instinct Pass 0:06.26 RAT\



Trial 5 Wednesday 12/28/2022 TS

Instinct
&r [Rand Dg Hﬁ' ht Group Level P/F Time
Large
5945 Bubbles Instinct Pass 0:55.45

Trial 7 Thursday 12/29/2022 T7

Instinct
A~"8and _ Dog Height Group Level P/F Time
Medium
5912 Darby Instinct Pass 0:22.50
5952 Mattie Instinct Pass 0:26,.87 RAT
5938  Stormie Instinct Pass 0:28.93 RAT\
5048 Echo Instinct Pass 0:46.50 RAT\
Trial 8 Thursday 12/29/2022 T8
Instinct
A~ 3and _ Dog Height Group Level P/F Time
Medium
5838 Stormie Instinct Pass 0:24.50

5952 Mattie Instinct Pass 0:26.31



Trial 9 Friday 12/30/2022 19

Instinct
A~ 8and __ Dog Height Group Level P/F Time
Medium
5952 Mattie Instinet Pass 0:10.00
5842 Forest Instinct Fail 0:0.0
5949 Zuko Instinct Fail 0:0.0
Trial 10Friday 12/30/2022 T10
Instinct
&- ‘Band D“E Height Group Level PIF Time
Medium
5952 Mattie Instinct Pass 0:30.31
5950 Caira Instinct Pass 0:45.37 RAT)

Trial 11Saturday 12/31/2022 T11

Instinct
ﬂ-‘ ‘Band Dﬁ Haight Grqu Level P/F Time

5942 Forest Instinct Pass 0:24.20 ﬁﬁﬁ



Trial 1 Monday 12/26/2022 T1

Novice A
A" TFand __ Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
Small
5937 Maybelle Novice A Pass 1 1:05.28 RATN
5936 Clover Novice A Fail 0:0.0
550  Splash Novice A Absent 0:0.0
Medium
5947 Roger MNovice A Fail 0:0.0
Large
5919 Mirabel Novice A Pass 1-RC  0:45.04 p‘lHTM
5945 Bubbles Novice A Fail 0:0.0
5913 Talon Novice A Fail 0:0.0

Trial 1 Monday 12/26/2022 T1

Novice B
A"""'land Height Group Level Class PIF
427 Odia Medium MNovice B Pass 1 0:26.61

5926 Maple Large Novice B Pass 2 1:36.72



Trial 2 Monday 12/26/2022 T2

Novice A
A~ Band Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time

Small

5936 Clover Novice A Fail 0:0.0

550  Splash Novice A Absent 0:0.0
Medium

9947 Roger Novice A Pass 1-He  1:21.08
Large

5945 Bubbles Novice A Fail 0:0.0

5913 Talon Novice A Fail 0:0.0

Trial 2 Monday 12/26/2022 T2

Novice B
A~ 8Band __ Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
427 QOdie Medium MNovice B Pass 1 0:16.26
5926 Maple Large Novice B Pass . 0:37.95
5937 Maybelle Small Novice B Pass 3 0:47.47
5919 Mirabel Large Novice B Fail 0:0.0



Trial 3 Tuesday 12/27/2022 T3

Novice A
A~ 8Band _ Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
Small
5946  Finnigan Novice A Pass 1-Hle  0:22.63
Medium
5912 Darby Novice A Fail 0:0.0
Large
5903 Tito Novice A Absent 0:0.0

Trial 3 Tuesday 12/27/2022 T3

Novice B
A~ Sand Dog Height GmuE Level Class PIF Place Time
5924 Dol Small Novice B Fail 0:0.0

427 Odie Medium Novice B Fail 0.0.0



Trial 4 Tuesday 12/27/2022 T4

Novice A
A~ 3and Height Group Level  Class P/F  Place  Time
Small
5946 Finnigan Novice A Pass 1=HIL 0:30,20
Medium
5912 Darby Novice A Fail 0:0.0
Large
5903 Tito Novice A Absemt 0:0.0

Trial 4 Tuesday 12/27/2022 T4
Novice B

A~ Band Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
427 Odie Medium Novice B Pass 1 0:43.95




Trial 5 Wednesday 12/28/2022 T5

Novice A
ﬁr Rand Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
Small
5936 Clover Novice A Fail 0:0.0
Large
5913  Talon Novice A Pass { ~#IC  1:06.58
5945 Bubbles Novice A Fail 0:0.0

Trial 5 Wednesday 12/28/2022 T5

Novice B
A Sand Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
9926 Maple Large Novice B Fail 0:0.0

Trial 6 Wednesday 12/28/2022 T6

Novice A
Ar Sand _ Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
Small
5936 Clover Novice A Pass 1 0:48.08
Large
5945 Bubbles Novice A Fail 0:0.0
5913 Talon Novice A Fail 0:0.0

Trial 6 Wednesday 12/28/2022 16

Novice B
Ar Sand _ Dog Hag‘ ht GmuE Level Class P/F Place Time

5926 Maple Large Novice B Pass 1 1:44.27



Trial 7 Thursday 12/29/2022 T7

Novice A
A~ Sand __ Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time

Medium

1271  Subaru Novice A Pass 1 -4 0:25.18

5938 Stormie Novice A Pass 2 0:43.25

5952 Mattie Novice A Pass < 1:51.93

5912 Darby Novice A Fail 0:0.0

5948 Echo Novice A Fail 0:0.0
Large

5902 Kiya Novice A Absent 0:0.0

Trial 7 Thursday 12/29/2022 T7

Novice B
A [and DE Haight GrﬂuE Level Class P/F Place Time
5926 Maple Large Novice B Pass 1 0:48.81

5853 Bobby Medium Navice B Fail 0:0.0



Trial 8 Thursday 12/29/2022 T8

Novice A
£ Sand __Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
Medium
1271 Subaru Novice A Pass 1-HIC  0:17.93 RA‘!‘N'
5938 Stormie Novice A Pass 2 1:13.62 RATN
5912 Darby Novice A Fail 0:0.0
5952 Mattie Novice A Fail 0:0.0
Large
5902 Kiya Novice A Absent 0:0.0

Trial 8 Thursday 12/29/2022 T8

Novice B
A~ SBand _ Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place _ Time
5926 Maple Large Novice B Pass 1 1:01.62

5953 Bobby Medium Novice B Pass 7| 1:36.31



Trial 9 Friday 12/30/2022 T9

Novice A
Ar 8and__ Dog Height Group Level Class P/F  Place Time

Small

5936 Clover Novice A Fail 0:0.0
Medium

5942 Forest MNovice A Pass 1-HiC 0:52.43

5949 Zuko Novice A Pass 2 1:26.62

5952 Mattie Novice A Fail 0:0.0
Large

5913 Talon Novice A Fail 0:0.0

Trial 9 Friday 12/30/2022 T9

Novice B
2 Rand__D Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
5924 Dol Small Novice B Fail 0:0.0

5926 Maple Large Novice B Fail 0:0.0



Trial 10Friday 12/30/2022 T10

Novice A
ﬂr Sand Dng Haiﬂht Group Level Class P/F Place Time

Small

5936 Clover Novice A Pass 1 1:17.68
Medium

5950 Caira Novice A Pass 1 = Hi 1:02.58

5952 Mattie Novice A Pass 2 1:27.56

5942 Forest Novice A Pass 3 1:33.12
Large

5913 Talon Novice A Fall 0:0.0

Trial 10 Friday 12/30/2022 T10

Novice B
_.-}- Sand Dﬁ He'rght GrouE Level Class PIF Place Time
5926 Maple Large Navice B Pass 1 1:11.93

5924 Dot Small MNovice B Fail 0:0.0



Trial 11Saturday 12/31/2022 T11

Novice A
A~Band _ Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
Medium

5950 Caira Novice A Pass 1-HiC 0:32.12
5947 Roger Novice A Pass 2 0:49.06
5942 Forest Novice A Fail 0:0.0
5928 Bailey MNovice A Fall 0:0.0
2948 Echo Novice A Fail 0:0.0

Trial 11 Saturday 12/31/2022 T11

Novice B
A~~Band__ Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
427 Odie Medium Novice B Pass 1 1:38.43
241 Topper Medium MNovice B Pass 2 1:62.18
5926 Maple Large MNovice B Fail 0:0.0
242  Lizzie Medium Novice B Fail 0:0.0
243  Billy Medium Novice B Fail 0:0.0



Trial 12Saturday 12/31/2022 T12

Novice A
A~ 3and Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
Medium
5050 Caira Novice A Pass 1-Hic. 04400 RATN
5928 Bailey Novice A Pass 2 0:48,00 RATN
5847 Roger Novice A Pass 3 1:00.93 AAKTN
5942 Forest Novice A Fail 0:0.0
Trial 12 Saturday 12/31/2022 112
Novice B
Ar Sand __ Dog Height Group Level Class PIF Place Time
427 Odie Medium Novice B Pass 1 1:29.68
5926 Maple Large Novice B Pass 2 1:55.62
241 Topper Medium Novice B Fail 0:0.0
242 Lizzie Medium Novice B Fail 0:0.0
243 Billy Medium Novice B Fail 0:0.0



Trial 1 Monday 12/26/2022 T1
Open A

A~ Sand __ Dog Height Group Level Class PJF Place Time

Small

5943 Cairo Open A Pass 1 1:12.75
Medium

006 Remmie Open A Fail 0:0.0

5905 Rigo Open A Absent 0:0.0
Large

58906 Thor Open A Pass 1-H'<  0:37.00

5930 Charcoal Open A Pass 2 0:42,00 RATS

o7d Billy Open A Fall 0:0.0

Trial 1 Monday 12/26/2022 T1
Open B

£ Sand _ Dog Height Group Level Class PIF Place Time
635 Nubya Large Open B Fail 0:0.0




Trial 2 Monday 12/26/2022 T2
Open A

A~ Rand _ Dog Height Group Level Class PIF Place Time

Small

5943 Cairo Open A Pass 1-HiL 0:43.26
Medium

006 Remmie Open A Fail 0:0.0

5905 Rigo Open A  Absent 0:0.0
Large

5896 Thor Open A Fail 0:0.0

575  Billy Open A Fail 0:0.0

Trial 2 Monday 12/26/2022 T2
Open B

A~ Rand __ Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
5930 Charcoal Medium Opean B Pass 1 0:31.88

635 MNubya Large Open B Pass 2 1:56.16



Trial 3 Tuesday 12/27/2022 T3
Open A
&’ Sand % Haight GmuE Level Class PIF Place Time

Small
1051 Ziva Open A Pass 1 2:26.94
5916 Justice Open A Fail 0:0.0
Medium
006 Remmie Open A Fail 0:0.0
5915 Trooper Open A Fall 0:0.0
Large
2896 Thor Open A Pass 1=RIC 0:58.21
2931  Twist Open A Pass 2 1:35.03 RATO
575 Billy Open A Fail 0:0.0

Trial 3 Tuesday 12/27/2022 T3

Open B
A~ Sand E Height GrnuE Level Class PI/F Place Time

247  Essie Medium Open B Fail 0:0.0



Trial 4 Tuesday 12/27/2022 T4

Open A
A" Rand__ Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
Small
1061 Ziva Open A Pass 1 2:04.51 FATO
5924 Dot Open A Fail 0:0.0
5916 Justice Open A Fall 0:0.0
Medium
006 Remmie Open A Fail 0:0.0
5915 Trooper Open A Fail 0:0.0
Large
5896 Thor Open A Pass 1 1:24.46 RATO
575 Billy Open A Fail 0:0.0

Trial 4 Tuesday 12/27/2022 T4

Open B
A~ 3and  Dog Height Group Level Class PIF Place Time _ L
2931 Twist Large Open B Fail 0:0.0
247  Essie Medium Open B Fail 0:0.0



Trial 5 Wednesday 12/28/2022 15

Open A
ﬂ" “and Dg Hﬁht GrouE Level Class PIF Place Time

Small
5924 Dol Open Fail 0:0.0
5937 Maybelle Open Fail 0:0.0
5916 Justice Open Fail 0:0.0
Medium
5905 Rigo Open Fail 0:0.0
Large
5819 Mirabel Open Pass | =FIC 2:25.89
389 Finn Open Fail 0:0.0
582 Sieger Open Absent 0:0.0



Trial 6 Wednesday 12/28/2022 T6
Open A

Ar "and Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time

Small

5916 Justice Open A Pass 1= 2:25.59

5924 Dot Open A Fail 0:0.0

5937 Maybelle Open A Fail 0:0.0
Medium

5905 Rigo Open A Fail 0:0.0
Large

5919 Mirabel Open A Fail 0:0.0

389 Finn Open A  Fail 0:0.0

582 Sieger Open A Absent 0:0.0

Trial 6 Wednesday 12/28/2022 T6
Open =
A~ Band _ Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time

635  Nubya Large Open B Fail 0:0.0



Trial 7 Thursday 12/29/2022 T7

Open A
&r SFand Dﬁ Haight GrnuE Level Class P/fF Place Time

Medium
5915 Trooper Open A Pass 1-HIC  0:34.68
Large
5919 Mirabel Open A Pass 1 2:18.37
Trial 7 Thursday 12/29/2022 T7
Open B
A~Sand Dog __ Height Group Level __ Class P/F__ Place  Time —
635 Nubya Large Open B Pass 1 1.42.06

Trial 8 Thursday 12/29/2022 T8

Open A
A~ Sand Dg Height GrnuE Level Class P/F Place Time

Medium

5915 Trooper Open A Fall 0:0.0

Trial 8 Thursday 12/29/2022 T8

Open B
A~ "Sand Dg Hﬁg' ht GrnuE Level Class P/F Place Time
0:0.0

635 Nubya Large Open B Fail



Trial 9 Friday 12/30/2022 T9
Open A

A~ Sand __ Dog Height Group Level Class P/F  Place Time

Small

5937 Maybelle Open A Falil 0:0.0
Medium

1271 Subaru Open A Pass 1-HIC  1:4587

5915 Trooper Open A Fail 0:0.0
Large

5919 Mirabel Open A Fail 0:0.0

Trial 9 Friday 12/30/2022 T9

Open B

A~ Sand _ Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
5896 Thor Large Open B Pass 1 0:51.25




Trial 10Friday 12/30/2022 T10

Open A
ﬂr [and Dﬁ HaiEht GrouE Level Class P/F Place Time

Small

5937 Maybelle Open A Fail 0:0.0
Medium

1271 Subaru Open A  Pass 1 ~HI 0:45.18

5915 Trooper Open A Fail 0:0.0
Large

5919 Mirabel Open A Fail 0:0.0

Trial 10 Friday 12/30/2022 T10

Open B
Ar—Sand Dgg Ha!ght Grqu Level Class P/F Place Time

5896 Thor Large Open B Pass 1 1:07.37




Trial 11Saturday 12/31/2022 T11
Open A

A~ Sand _ Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
Medium
1271  Subaru Open A Pass 1-HIL 0:44.37
595  Rommel Open A Fail 0:0.0
Large
389  Finn Open A Fail 0:0.0

Trial 11 Saturday 12/31/2022 T11
Open B
A~ 8and __ Dog Height Group Level Class PIF Place Time

630 MNubya Large Open B Pass 1 206,18

388  Anakin Large Open B Fail 0:0.0

Trial 12Saturday 12/31/2022 T12
Open A

A~ Rand D Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
Medium
595 Rommel Open A Pass |~ H< 0:36.06
Large
389 Finn Open A Pass 1 1:156.50
5919 Mirabel Open A Fail 0:0.0

Trial 12 Saturday 12/31/2022 T12
Open B

Ar Sand Dog Height Grqu Level Class P/F Place Time
635 Nubya Large QOpen B Fail 0:0.0

388 Anakin Large Open B Fail 0:0.0



Trial 1 Monday 12/26/2022 T1

Senior A
A~ Rand _ Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
Small
603 Blu Senior Fail 0:0.0
5878 Bronié Senior Fail 0:0.0
661 Juicy Senior Absent 0:0.0
542  Georgia Senior Absent 0:0.0
Medium
642 Ava Senior FPass 1 2:56.99
5931 Kitsune Senior FPass 2 3:11.31
652  Kimba Senior Fail 0:0.0
379  Pebbles Senior Fail 0:0.0
360  Hazel Senior Absent 0:0.0
Large
2919 Coda Senior Pass 1-HIC 1:50.13
Trial 1 Monday 12/26/2022 T1
Senior B
Ar—Sand _Dog _ HeightGroup Level _ Class P/F _Place Time
) 520  Radar Medium Senior B Fall 0:0.0



Trial 2 Monday 12/26/2022 T2

Senior B
4 Band _ Dog Height Group _Level Class PIF Place Time
Small
603 Blu Senior A Pass 1 2:47.91 KATS
5878 Bronté Senior A Fail 0:0.0
661 Juicy Senior A  Absent 0:0.0
542  Georgia Senior A Absent 0:0.0
Medium
5931 Kitsune Senior A Pass 1=HiC. 1:28.33
652 Kimba Senior A Pass 2 1:40.31
642  Ava Senior A Fail 0:0.0
379  Pebbles Senior A Fail 0:0.0
660 Hazel Senior A Absent 0:0.0
Large
2919 Coda Senior A Fail 0:0.0
Trial 2 Monday 12/26/2022 T2
Senior B
# "Sand Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time BN
520 Radar Medium Senior B Pass 1 1:09.16




Trial 3 Tuesday 12/27/2022 T3

Senior &
Ar-~7and __ Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time

Small

471  Beau Senior A Fail 0:0.0

5880 Echo Senior A Fail 0:0.0

661 Juicy Senior A Fail 0:0.0

2386 Fable Senior A Fail 0:0.0

1611 Bean Senior A Fall 0:0.0
Medium

2902 Larceny Senior A Pass 1=Hic 2:44.70

5860 George Senior A Pass 2 3:09.35 AATS

652  Kimba Senior A Fail 0:0.0

60  Hazel Senior A Fail 0:0.0

5931 Kitsune Senior A Fall 0:0.0
Large

5930 Charcoal Senior A Fail 0:0.0



Trial 4 Tuesday 12/27/2022 T4

Senior A
Ar-"and __Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
Small
471  Beau Senior A Fail 0:0.0
5880 Echo Senior A Fail 0:0.0
661 Juicy Senior A Fail 0:0.0
2386 Fable Senior A Fail 0:0.0
1611 Bean Senior A Fall 0:0.0
Medium
2902 Larceny Senior A Pass 1 =M 11214
5931  Kitsune Senior A Pass 2 2:36.75 RATS
652 Kimba Senior A Fail 0:0.0
i60 Hazel Senior A Fail 0:0.0
Large
5930 Charcoal Senior A Fail 0:0.0
Trial 5 Wednesday 12/28/2022 T5
Senior A
A""Sand Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
Small
471 Beau Senior A Fall 0:0.0
Medium
379  Pebbles Senior A Fail 0:0.0
Large

5830 Charcoal Sanior A Pass 1 =ML 1:28.84



Trial 6 Wednesday 12/28/2022 T6

Senior A
A~ Band __Dog Height Group Level Class PJ/F Place Time
Small
471 Beau Senior A Fail 0:0.0
Medium
379  Pebbles Senior A Fail 0:0.0
Large
5930 Charcoal Senior A Pass 1-dic 1:22.39
Trial 7 Thursday 12/29/2022 T7
Senior A
Ar—Sand Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
: Small
471  Beau Senior A Pass 1 2:56.31
5880 Echo Senior A Pass 2 3:29.18
Medium
2902 Larceny Senior A Fail 0:0.0
Large
5830 Charcoal Senior A Pass 1-HIC  1:04.43 RATS
Trial 8 Thursday 12/29/2022 T8
Senior fa
ir""?arrd Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
Small
471  Beau Senior A Fail 0:0.0
5880 Echo Senior A Fail 0:0.0
Medium

3002 Larceny Senior A P 1 -4e 31087 BAS



Trial 9 Friday 12/30/2022 T9

Senior A
ﬂr Sand Dﬁ Haight GrnuE Level Class P/F Place Time
Smali
471 Beau Senior A Fail 0:0.0
5878 Bronté Senior A Fail 0:0.0
Medium
652 Kimba Senior A Fail 0:0.0
Large
2919 Coda Senior A Fail 0:0.0
Trial 9 Friday 12/30/2022 T9
Senior B
A~ Sand  Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
520 Radar Medium Senior B Fall 0:0.0

365 Sherman Large Senior B Fail 0:0.0



Trial 10Friday 12/30/2022 T10

Senior A
A~ Rand Do Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time

Small

471 Beau Senior A Fail 0:0.0

5878 Bronté Senior A Fall 0:0.0
Medium

652  Kimba Senior A Fail 0:0.0
Large

2019 Coda Senior A Pass {-Hic. 13687 RATS

Trial 10 Friday 12/30/2022 T10

Senior B
ﬂr Fand Dug Ha‘[ght Grqu Level Class P/F Place Time
520 Radar Medium Senior B Fail 0:0.0

365 Sherman Large Senior B Fail 0:0.0

)



Trial 11Saturday 12/31/2022 T11

Senior A
ﬂ* “and Dﬁ Haﬁ' ht GrnuE Level Class P/F Place Time
Small
5880 Echo Senior A Pass {-HIC 31756 RATS
471  Beau Senior A Fail 0:0.0
Medium
5897 Teddy Senior A Fail 0:0.0
2927 Goose Senior A Fail 0:0.0
644 Pearl Senijor A Absent 0:0.0
643  Liara Senior A Absent 0:0.0
Large
657 Leroy Senior A Absent 0:0.0
Trial 11 Saturday 12/31/2022 T11
Senior B
Ar-"and _ Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time __ o

500 Georgie  Small Senior B Fail 0:0.0



Trial 12Saturday 12/31/2022 T12

Senior A
A~ Sand _ Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
Small
471 Beau Senior A Fail 0:0.0
5880 [Echo Senior A Absent 0:00.00
Medium
643  Liara Senior A Pass I 4hie  3:28.50 RATS
5897 Teddy Senior A Fail 0:0.0
2927 Goose Senior A Fail 0:0.0
644  Pearl Senior A  Absent 0:0.0
Large
657 Leroy Senior A Fall 0:0.0
Trial 12 Saturday 12/31/2022 T12
Senior B

A-"Sand Dog Height GmuE Level Class P/F Place Time
500 Georgie  Small Senior B Fail 0:0.0




Trial 1 Monday 12/26/2022 T1

Masters A
ﬂ 3and Eﬁ Hﬂ' ht GmuE Level Class P/F Place Time
Medium
237 Kamea Masiers A Fail 0:0.0

Trial 1 Monday 12/26/2022 T1

Masters B

A" Sand  Dog Height Group Level Class PIF Place Time
282  Gunnar  Medium Masters B Pass 1-HIC.  2:28.89
390 Rendezv Large Masters B Pass { 3:02.65
236  Charlie Large Masters B Pass v 3:58.73
268 Hex Large Masters B Pass > 4:13.99
206 Ares Large Masters B Fail 0:0.0
252 Ava Large Masters B Fail 0:0.0
351 Jilly Large Masters B Fail 0:0.0
505  Dink Medium Masters B Fail 0:0.0
508 Saber Large Masters B Fail 0:0.0
208  Dottie Medium Masters B Absent 0:0.0
368 Echo Medium Masters B Absent 0:0.0



Trial 2 Monday 12/26/2022 T2

Masters A
_aﬁ Sand Dﬁ Hﬁ‘ ht Grqu Level Class PIF Place Time

Medium

237 Kamea Maslers A Fail 0:0.0

Trial 2 Monday 12/26/2022 T2

Masters B

A Band  Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
508 Saber Large Masters B Pass 1« il 1:53.81
206 Ares Large Masiars B Pass Z 1:59.84
390 Rendezy Large Maslers B Pass 3 2:08.80
282  Gunnar Medium Masters B Pass 1 2:31.87 RATCHX
205 Dink Medium Masters B Pass 3:29.65
252 Ava Large Masters B Fail 0:0.0
569  Hex Large Masters B Fail 0:0.0
351 Jilly Large Masters B Fail 0:0.0
236  Charlie Large Masters B Fail 0:0.0
208  Dottie Medium Masters B Absent 0:0.0
368  Echo Medium Masters B Absent 0:0.0



Trial 3 Tuesday 12/27/2022 T3

Masters B

A~ Rand _ Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place
368 Echo Medium Masters B Pass 1 -Hie
508  Saber Large Masters B Pass 1
248  Chief Small Masters B Pass
505 Dink Medium Masters B Pass el
3563 Raven Medium Masters B Pass k
250 Safari-Arl  Medium Masters B Pass |
206  Ares Large Masters B Fail
2890 Autumn Medium Masters B Fall
252 Ava Large Masters B Fail
569 Hex Large Masters B Fail
208  Dottie Medium Masters B Absent

Time
1:32.62

2:32.21

2:47.45 RATCAX 14

2:56.94

3:30.72 RATCHX

3:46.89
0:0.0
0:0.0
0:0.0
0:0.0
0:0.0




Trial 4 Tuesday 12/27/2022 T4

Masters A
Ar Rand Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
Medium
5860 George Masters A Fail 0:0.0
Trial 4 Tuesday 12/27/2022 T4
Masters B
A~ Rand _ Dog Height Group Level Class PIF Place Time
508 Saber Large Masters B Pass 1-HIC 1:56.34
206 Ares Large Masters B Pass 2 2:18.94
505  Dink Medium Masters B Pass 1 2:24.84
248  Chief Small Masters B Pass 1 3:14.83
353 Raven Medium Masters B Fail 0:0.0
2890 Autumn Medium Masters B Fail 0:0.0
252 Ava Large Masters B Fail 0:0.0
569 Hex Large Masters B Fail 0:0.0
368 Echo Medium Masters B Fail 0:0.0
250  Safari-Ari  Medium Masters B Fail 0:0.0
208  Dottie Medium Masters B Absent 0:0.0



Trial 5 Wednesday 12/28/2022 T5

Masters A
A~ 8Band _ Dog Height Group Level Class PJF Place Time
Small
603 Blu Masters A Fail 0:0.0
Medium
5931 Kitsune Masters A Pass 1 ~Hic 3:34.64
5886 Sam Masters A Falil 0:0.0
Large
5944 Maverick Masters A Absent 0:0.0
Trial 5 Wednesday 12/28/2022 TS
Masters B
A Sand  Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
368 Echo Medium Masters B Pass 1-Hi¢ 1.50.60
485 Sloane Large Masters B Pass 1 2:49.71
206 Ares Large Masters B Pass 2 3:14.03
390 Rendezv Large Masters B Pass 3 3:18.56 RATCHX 6
248  Chief Small Masters B Pass | 3:23.76
287  Wren Medium Masters B Pass 4 3:54.01 BATCHX 7
208  Dottie Medium Masters B Fail 0:0.0
351 Jilly Large Masters B Fail 0:0.0
505  Dink Medium Masters B Fail 0:0.0
411 Runner Medium Masters B Fail 0:0.0
414 Bravely Medium Masters B Fail 0:0.0
~ 282 Gunnar  Medium Masters B Fail 0:0.0
266  Flare Medium Masters B Fail 0:0.0
236  Charlie Large Masters B Absent 0:0.0



Trial 6 Wednesday 12/28/2022 T6

Masters A
&' Sand ight Group Level Class P/F Place Time
Small
603 Bl Masters A Fail 0:0.0
Medium
5931 Kitsune Masters A Pass 1-M< 3:30.26
5886 Sam Masters A Fail 0:0.0
Large
5944 Maverick Masters A Absent 0:0.0
Trial 6 Wednesday 12/28/2022 T6
Masters B
A~ Rand  Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
368  Echo Medium Masters B Pass 1-HIC  2:09.91 RATCHXTY
206  Ares Large Masters B Pass 1 2:10.08
390 Rendezv Large Masters 2 Pass Z 2:24.59
282 Gunnatl Medium Masters B Pass Z 2:50.89
287 Wren Medium Masters B Pass ) 3:00.34
414 Bravely Medium Masters B Pass 4 3:09.22
266  Flare Medium Masters B Pass - 3:17.71
351 Jilly Large Masters B Pass 3 4:02.81
208  Dottie Medium Masters B Fail 0:0.0
505  Dink Medium Masters B Fail 0:0.0
411 Runner Medium Masters B Fail 0:0.0
=248  Chief Small Masters B Fail 0:0.0
485 Sloane Large Masters B Fail 0:0.0
236  Charlie Large Masters B Absent 0:0.0



Trial 7 Thursday 12/29/2022 T7

Masters A
ArmBand ___Dog Height Group Level Class PIF Place Time
_ Medium
5931 Kitsune Masters A Pass 1-He.  3:46.81
5886 Sam Masters A Fail 0:0.0
Large
5944 Maverick Masters A Fail 0:0.0

Trial 7 Thursday 12/29/2022 T7

ArmBand Dg H@' ht GrnuE Level Class P/F Place Time

Masters

o 06 Ares
008 Saber
208 Dottie
368 Echo
505 Dink
2797 Mercy
383 Raven
2798  Millie
2890  Autumn
411 Runner
250  Safari-Ari
531 Bear

Large

Large

Medium
Medium
Medium
Small

Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium

Large

Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters

B Pass
B Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fass
Fail

Fail

Fail

o O OO0 0O ©m @ D @ o m

Fail

1 =HiC
2

|
2

1:25.93
1:42.50
2:17.0b
2:26.87
2:317 .49
3:16.81
3:52.00
4.04.68
0:0.0
0:0.0
0:0.0
0:0.0



Trial 8 Thursday 12/29/2022 T8

Masters i
ArmBand ___Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time

Medium

5931 Kitsune Masters A Pass 1=HIC  3:40.18

5886 Sam Masters A Fail 0:0.0
Large

5930 Charcoal Masters A Fail 0:0.0

5844 Maverick Masters A Fall 0:0.0

Trial 8 Thursday 12/29/2022 18

Masters
ArmBand___ Dog

08 Saber
368 Echo
531 Bear
206 Ares
208 Dotlie
505  Dink
2890 Autumn
2798 Millie
411 Runner
353 Raven
250 Safari-Ari

..2797 Mercy

Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time

Large

Medium
Large

Large

Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium

Small

Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters

Masters

B

B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

Pass
Pass
Fass
Hass
Pass
Pass
Fass
FPass
Fass
Fail

Fail

Fail

1 =HIC
1

Z

3

1:47.12
2:04.50
2:08.50
2:09.62
2:22.18
3:01.77
3:54.87
4:00.50
4:12.87
0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0



Trial 9 Friday 12/30/2022 T9

Masters A
ﬂr Rand Dﬁ Hﬂg‘ ht GrnuE Level Class P/F Place Time

Small

603 Blu Masters A Fail 0:0.0
Medium

5931 Kitsune Masters A Pass 1 4:15.18 RATM

5886 Sam Masters A Fall 0:0.0
Large

5930 Charcoal Masters A Pass 1-HIC  2:38.93

Trial 9 Friday 12/30/2022 T9
Masters B
A~ Sand __ Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time e

351 Jilly Large Masters B Pass 1-Hic 1:06.18

206 Ares Large Masters B Pass 2 2:10.00

368  Echo Medium Masters B Pass 1 2:28.62

411 Runner Medium Masters B Pass o 3:10.68

505  Dink Medium Masters B Pass 3 3:26.68

282  Gunnar  Medium Masters B Pass < 3:46.37

208 Dottie Medium Masters B Fail 0:0.0

248  Chief Small Masters B Fail 0:0.0

236  Charlie Large Masters B Fail 0:0.0




Trial 10Friday 12/30/2022 T10

Masters A
A~ Sand _ Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
Small
603  Blu Maslters A Fail 0:0.0
Medium
5886 Sam Masters A Fail 0:0.0
Large
5930 Charcoal Masters A Fall 0:0.0
Trial 10 Friday 12/30/2022 T10
Masters B
A~ Sand _ Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
368 Echo Medium Masters B Pass 1-Hic  2:02.39
206  Ares Large Masters B Pass 1 2:43.50
o05 Dink Medium Mastars B Pass A 2:53.81
208 Dottie Medium Masters B Pass 3:06.56
5931 Kitsune  Medium Masters B Pass 3 3:40.25
351 Jilly Large Masters B Fail 0:0.0
411 Runner Medium Masters B Fail 0:0.0
248 Chief Small Masters B Fail 0:0.0
282 Gunnar Medium Masters B Fail 0:0.0
236  Charlie Large Masters B Fail 0:0.0



Trial 11Saturday 12/31/2022 T11

Masters A
A~ Sand _ Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
Medium
5886 Sam Masters A Fail 0:0.0
Large
2919 Coda Masters A Fail 0:0.0
5930 Charcoal Masters A Fail 0.0.0

Trial 11 Saturday 12/31/2022 T11

A~ 3and _ Dog Height GmuE Level Class PIF Place Time

Masters
b08 Saber
208 Dotlie
206  Ares
505 Dink
248 Chief

0831 Kitsune
304 Callie
368  Echo
714 GrayMan
485  Sloane

411 Runner

Large
Medium
Large
Medium
Small
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Large
Medium

Masters
Mastlers
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters

Masters

B Pass
B Pass
rass
Pass
Hass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Fail

Fail

0 O 0 0D @ O T M

1
1

2

3

Absent

1:33.12
1:43.06
1:02.12
2:10.33
2:25,00
3:16.43
3:46.43
0:0.0
0:0.0
0:0.0
0:0.0



Trial 12Saturday 12/31/2022 T12

Masters A
f‘ Sand Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
Medium
5886 Sam Masters A Pass 1 3:29.31
Large
2019 Coda Masters A Pass 1 20875 '
b930 Charcoal Masters A Pass 2 2:17.43

Trial 12 Saturday 12/31/2022 T12

Masters B

A~ Sand __ Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time
368 Echo Medium Masters B Pass 1 1:117.18 W
508 Saber [ arge Masters B Pass \ 2:06.87
208 Dottie Medium Masters B Pass ﬂ 2:14.31
206 Ares Large Masters B Pass g\ 2:16.31
505 Dink Medium Masters B Pass 2:35.47
5931 Kitsune Medium Masters B Pass A 2:43.06
714 GrayMan  Medium Masters B Pass LI 3:06.62
304  Callie Medium Masters B Pass W, 3:24.81
485  Sloane Large Masters B Falil 0:0.0
248  Chief Small Masters B Fail 0:0.0



Trial 1

Crazy 8

A-—Band _ Dog Height Group Level P/F Time  Crazy 8 Points
5930 Charcoal Medium Crazy 8 Pags Clean Rum 1:58.67 100 C28H
206 Ares Large Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 90
390 Rendezv Large Crazy B Pass 2:00.00 80
282 Gunnar Medium Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 60
569 Hex Large Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 50
5878 Bronté Small Crazy B8 Pass 2:00.00 50
404 Kala Medium Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 40
5925 Johnee Large Crazy 8 Fass 2:00.00 40
379 Pebbles  Medium Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 40
660  Hazel Medium Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 30
237 Kamea Medium " Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 30

542 Ava Medium Crazy B Pass 2:00.00 30
236  Charlie Large Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 20
661 Juicy Small Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 10
006 Remmie  Medium Crazy 8 Fail 2:00.00 0
5943 Cairo Small Crazy 8 Fail 2:00.00
5947 Roger Medium Crazy 8 Fail 0:0.0
5905 Rigo Medium Crazy 8 Absent 0:0.0

Monday 12/26/2022 T1



Trial 2 Monday 12/26/2022 T2
Crazy 8

Clenn Rurﬁ. benus 1:32,76

A~"and__ Dog Height Group Level P/F

‘h 5930 Charcoal Medium Crazy 8 Pass
390 Rendezv Large Crazy 8 Pass Clean Run
206 Ares Large Crazy 8 Pass
5943 Cairo Small Crazy 8 FPass
282 Gunnar Medium Crazy 8 Pass
569  Hex Large Crazy 8 Pass
236 Charlie Large Crazy 8 Pass
661 Juicy Small Crazy 8 Pass
5047 Roger Medium Crazy 8 Pass
2919 Coda Large Crazy 8 Pass
5925 Johnee Large Crazy 8 Pass

“ 04 Kala Medium Crazy B Pass
5878 Bronte Small Crazy 8 Pass
660 Hazel Medium Crazy 8 Fail
237 Kamea Medium Crazy 8 Fail
006 Remmie  Medium Crazy 8 Fail
5805 Rigo Medium Crazy 8 Absent

1:60.42
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00,00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
0:0.0

105
100
80
70
70
60
60
50
50
40
20
10
10
a

0

0

Time Crazy 8 Points

C25P7



Trial 3 Tuesday 12/27/2022 T3

Crazy 8

A Sand _ Dog Height Group Level P/F
220  Ryan Small Crazy 8 Pass
206  Ares Large Crazy 8 Pass
5860 George Medium Crazy 8 Pass
471 Beau Small Crazy 8 Pass
2890 Autumn Medium Crazy 8 Pass
569 Hex Large Crazy 8 Pass
5925 Johnee Large Crazy 8 Pass
250 Safari-Arl  Medium Crazy 8 Pass
247  Essie Medium Crazy 8 Pass
248 Chief Small Crazy 8 Pass
5880 Echo Small Crazy 8 Pass
5930 Charcoal Medium Crazy 8 Fail
660  Hazel Medium Crazy 8 Absent
661 Juicy Small Crazy 8 Absent

2:00.00
2:00,00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
0:0.0

0:0.0

Time Crazy 8 Points

70
60
60
50
40
40
40
40
30
20
10




£

Trial 4 Tuesday 12/27/2022 T4

Crazy 8

3and __ Dog Height Group Level

206 Ares Large Crazy 8
2890 Autumn Medium Crazy 8
569 Hex Large Crazy 8
248 Chief Small Crazy B
471 Beau Small Crazy 8
5925 Johnee Large Crazy 8
5880 Echo Small Crazy 8
250 Safari-Ari  Medium Crazy 8
5930 Charcoal Medium Crazy 8
247 Essie Medium Crazy 8
220 Ryan Small Crazy 8
560  Hazel Medium Crazy 8
661 Juicy Small Crazy 8

P/F Time  Crazy 8 Points
Pass 2:00.00 90 (Z5PB
Pass 2:00.00 60
Pass 2:00.00 =20
Pass 2:00.00 50
Pass 2:00.00 40
Pass 2:00.00 40
Pass 2:00.00 40
Pass 2:00.00 40
Pass 2:00,00 40
Pass 2:00.00 20
Fail 0:0.0
Absent 0:0.0
Absent 0:0.0




Trial 5 Wednesday 12/28/2022 T5

Crazy 8

P/F Time Crazy 8 Points

A Band  Dog Height Group Level
300 Rendezv Large Crazy 8
5886 Sam Medium Crazy 8
5930 Charcoal Medium Crazy 8
414 Bravely Medium Crazy 8
5905 Rigo Medium Crazy 8
248  Chief Small Crazy 8
282  Gunnar Medium Crazy 8
247 Essie Medium Crazy B
379 Pebbles  Medium Crazy 8
389 Finn Large Crazy B
206  Ares Large Crazy 8
5925 Johnee Large Crazy 8
485  Sloane Large Crazy 8
5951 Jasper Small Crazy 8
236  Charlie Large Crazy 8
404  Kala Medium Crazy 8
582  Sieger Large Crazy 8
5944 Maverick Large Crazy 8

Pass
Pass
Pass
Fass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00,00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
0:0.0
2:00.00
2:00.00
0:0.0
0:0.0
0:0.0
0:0.0
0:0.0

B0
70
60
50
50
30
30
30
20
20
0

O



Trial 6 Wednesday 12/28/2022 T6

Crazy 8

P/F

f~—Band __ Dog Height Group Level
390 Rendezv Large Crazy 8
206 Ares Large Crazy 8
5930 Charcoal Medium Crazy 8
485 Sloane Large Crazy B
282 Gunnar Medium Crazy 8
248 Chief Small Crazy 8
50056 Rigo Madium Crazy 8
5886 Sam Medium Crazy 8
5925 Johnee Large Crazy 8
414 Bravely Medium Crazy 8
5951 Jasper Small Crazy 8
247  Essie Medium Crazy 8
236  Charlie Large Crazy 8
404 Kala Medium Crazy 8
582  Sieger Large Crazy 8

5944 Maverick Large

Crazy 8

Pass Cleav, Kuw

Pass
Fass
Fass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Fail
Absent
Absent

1:55.25
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00,00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

Time EE‘H 8 Points

100 £23138
90
90
70
60
50
50
40
40

30 £ 2SR



Trial 7 Thursday 12/29/2022 T7
Crazy 8

A~ Sand __ Dog Height Group Level PIF
508  Saber Large Crazy 8 Pass Sfer Benus
206  Ares Large Crazy 8 Pass Clean Run
531 Bear Large Crazy 8 Pass
5880 Echo Small Crazy B Pass
5030 Charcoal Large Crazy 8 Pass
2890 Autumn  Medium Crazy 8 Pass
220 Ryan Small Crazy 8 Pass
5886 Sam Medium Crazy 8 Pass
250  Safari-Ari  Large Crazy 8 Pass
5925 Johnee Large Crazy 8 Pass
2931 Twist Large Crazy 8 Pass
7 Beau Small Crazy 8 Fass
5944 Maverick Large Crazy 8 Pass

Time

1:18.31
1:68.50
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00,00

8 Points
110

100
80
70
70
60
60

50
50
40
30
30
30



Trial 8 Thursday 12/29/2022 T8
Crazy 8

A~ Sand _ Dog Height Group Level PIF Time C 8 Points
206  Ares Large Crazy 8 Pass Super Penus 12925 110
508 Saber Large Crazy 8 Pass Benus 2:00.00 106
531 Bear Large Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 90
220 Ryan Small Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 70
2890 Autumn Medium Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 50
2931  Twist Large Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 40
5886 Sam Medium Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 40
5925 Johnee Large Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 40
250 Safari-Ari  Large Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 30
5930 Charcoal Large Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 30
5944 Maverick Large Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 30
171 Beau Small Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 10

5880 Echo Small Crazy 8 Fail 2:00.00 0



Trial 9 Friday 12/30/2022 T9
Crazy

A~ "and

=

5930
488
5886
5925
248
5878
282
404
236
5914
2931
06

Charcoal

Whirley
Sam
Johnee
Chief
Bronté
Gunnar
Kala
Charlie
Helena
Twist
Ares

Height G

Large
Medium
Medium
Large
Small
Small
Medium
Medium
Large
Medium
Large

Large

Time __ Crazy 8 Points

Level PIF

Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 90
Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 60
Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 50
Crazy 8 Pass 2:00,00 40
Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 40
Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 30
Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 30
Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 30
Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 20
Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 10
Crazy 8 Fail 0:0.0 0

Crazy 8 Fail 0:00.00 0



Trial 10 Friday 12/30/2022 T10
Crazy 8

A+ Sand

5030 Charcoal

236
5886
248
488
206
5925
5878
282
5914
404
2919

Charlie
Sam
Chief
Whirley
Ares
Johnee
Bronté
Gunnar
Helena
Kala
Coda

Height Group Level

Large
Large
Medium
Small
Medium
Large
Large
Small
Medium
Medium
Medium

Large

Crazy 8
Crazy 8
Crazy 8
Crazy 8
Crazy 8
Crazy 8
Crazy 8
Crazy 8
Crazy 8
Crazy 8
Crazy 8
Crazy 8

P/F
Pass Clean Run

Pass
Pass
Fass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Fail

Time

1:50.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00,00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
0:0.0

8 Points
100 285

70
60
60
o0
40
20
20
20

10



Trial 11 Saturday 12/31/2022 T11
Crazy 8

A~ Sand _ Dog Height Group Level
5930 Charcoal Large Crazy 8
206 Ares Large Crazy 8
304 Callie Medium Crazy &
Badd Fearl Medium Crazy 8
714 GrayMan Medium Crazy 8
485 Sloana Large Crazy 8
5931 Kitsune Medium Crazy 8
248 Chief Small Crazy 8
643  Liara Medium Crazy 8
5947 Roger Medium Crazy 8
5925 Johnee Large Crazy 8
6557 Leroy Large Crazy 8
243 Billy Medium Crazy 8
5880 [Echo Small Crazy 8
389 Finn Large Crazy 8
2931  Twist Large Crazy 8
241 Topper Medium Crazy 8
242  Lizzie Medium Crazy 8
2919 Coda Large Crazy 8

PIF

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Time

Super Bervus 1.28.62

Clear Run

2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00,00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00,00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00,00
0:0.0

2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00

CI‘EZ}" 8 Points

110

100

90

80

70

60 (294

60
60 CZFTP IS5

50 C23 6
50

50 C298
40

30

10

10

0

0

0



ﬂlr

Trial 12 Saturday 12/31/2022 T12

Crazy 8

Sand _ Dog Height Group Level

206 Ares Large Crazy 8
304  Callie Medium Crazy 8
5930 Charcoal Large Crazy 8
485 Sloane Large Crazy B
2919 Coda Large Crazy 8
248 Chief Small Crazy 8
5931 Kitsune Medium Crazy 8
714 GrayMan Medium Crazy 8
5925 Johnee Large Crazy 8
657 Leroy Large Crazy 8
5880 Echo Small Crazy 8
543 Liara Medium Crazy 8
5947 Roger Medium Crazy 8
644 Pearl Medium Crazy 8
241 Topper Medium Crazy 8
242 Lizzie Medium Crazy 8
243  Billy Medium Crazy 8
389 Finn Large Crazy 8

P/F

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Time

Super Bers 1:27.50

Super Bnus  1:23.16

5;;1";\::1" Barius

1:26.93
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00

8 Points

110 C28P45
110
110
90
80
70
60
40
40
30
10
10

10

o O O O



Trial 13 Sunday 1/1/2023 T13
Crazy 8

A Sand _ Dog Height Group Level
508 Saber Large Crazy B
206 Ares Large Crazy 8
5931  Kitsune Medium Crazy 8
351 Jilly Large Crazy B
304 Callie Medium Crazy 8
5928 Bailey Medium Crazy B
5944 Maverick Large Crazy 8
500 Georgie Small Crazy 8
5900 Desza Medium Crazy 8
5886 Sam Medium Crazy 8
2927 Goose Medium Crazy 8
5930 Charcoal Large Crazy 8
006 Remmie Medium Crazy 8
5947 Roger Medium Crazy 8
5905 Rigo Medium Crazy 8

‘ P/F
Pass
Fass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Absent
Absent

2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00,00
2:00.00
2:00.00
0:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
0:0.0

0:0.0

90
70
80
50
40
30
30
10
10

o o o o

Time GEI 8 Points

298



A

Trial 14 Sunday 1/1/2023 T14
Crazy 8

Sand _ Dog Height Group Level

508 Saber Large Crazy 8
304  Callie Medium Crazy 8
5930 Charcoal Large Crazy 8
206 Ares Large Crazy 8
5926 Balley Medium Crazy 8
5931 Kitsune Medium Crazy 8
5944 Maverick Large Crazy 8
5886 Sam Medium Crazy 8
2927 Goose Medium Crazy 8
351 Jilly Large Crazy 8
5900 Desza Medium Crazy 8
500 Georgie  Small Crazy B
642 Ava Medium Crazy 8
006 Remmie  Medium Crazy 8
5947 Roger Medium Crazy 8
5905 Rigo Medium Crazy 8

P/F Time  Crazy 8 Points
Pass Borius 1:40.77 105
Pass Clewm RN 15615 100
Pass 2:00.00 B0
Pass 2:00.00 60
Pass 2:00.00 50
Pass 2:00.00 50 285
Pass 2:00.00 50
Pass 2:00.00 40
Pass 2:00.00 40
Pass 2:00.00 20
Pass 2:00.,00 20
Pass 2:00.00 10
Fail 2:00.00 0
Fail 2:00.00 0
Absent 0:0.0
Absent 0:0.0



Trial 13Sunday 1/1/2023 T13
Line Dnive

5944

206

Maverick

Ares

Pass

Absent

# Sand _ Dog Height Group Level P/F Time

Small

471 Beau Absent 0:0.0
Medium

5886 Sam Pass 17 0:30,34

59800 Desza Pass il 0:46.66

304 Callie Pass i Th 0:47.58

642  Ava Fail 0:0.0

2927 Goose Fail 0:0.0

006 Remmie Fail 0:0.0
Large

0:32.77

0:0.0



Trial 14Sunday 1/1/2023 T14
Line Drive

s Sand __Dog Height Group Level P/F Time

Small

471 Beau Absent 0:0.0
Medium

304 Callie Pass i 0:40,91

5886 Sam Pass zm'l’ 0:50.84

2927 Goose Fail 0:.0.0

5900 Desza Fail 0:00.00
Large

5944 Maverick Pass 3 cd 0:56.,69

206 Ares Absent 0:0.0



